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TEST CERTIFICATE

23 Nov 2022, 13:27:56

Transaction Number 50906697 (CC10006) Queue Number 629052
Chassis Number JN8AY2NY7G9211794
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Nissan
Model Patrol
Model Year 2016
i1 Color White
. \‘/ Fﬁﬁ - Mileage 164125 Km
4 Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 8

Specification GCC Specification

DEFECT REMARKS

01 Tires and Rims Condition aljlbyl
O1.A Front Tyre BOTH SIDE 2021 Lol jUn I
01.B Rear Tyre BOTH SIDE 2021 el byl

02 Interior Condition ads]all adbll
02.A AC Condition OK waisSall
02.B Steering Wheel and WORN OUT psaill jlyjlg dsbsll dlac

control buttons

03 Body a1syoll paun

03.A Fenders FRONT RIGHT SIDE PORTION REPAIRED REPAINTED ,

REFITTED & REAR RIGHT SIDE REPAINTED

JBao

03.B Sign of side accident bl 6 ¢aalal piigo agag

03.C Doors FRONT RIGHT SIDE REPAIRED REPAINTED, REFITTED &

glg_gi

REAR RIGHT SIDE PORTION REPAIRED REPAINTED
03.D Paint BODY PORTION REPAIRED , REPAINTED & MINOR DENT ol
,SCRATCHES,
03.E Rusty UNDER BODY PARTS, SUSPENTION, CHASSIS FRAME jam
GETTING RUSTY
04 Lights delbyll



DEFECT
04.A Head Light
04.B Warning Light

05 Suspension System

O5.A Arms

06 Transmission Condition

06.A Road Test

06.B Visual Gear Box
Condition

07 Engine Condition
07.A Visual Engine Condition

08 Chassis Condition

08.A Chassis

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS
LEFT SIDE FADED
WARNING LIGHT ON IN DISPLAY

LOWER ARM BUSHES CRACKED

NOT CHECK
OK

OK

OK & GETTING RUSTY

il Gel ]
HA3icgn
wiloanll Jnico
[33]

3l

Gubll Jle gnas
Saill pall dls

&lyaall
Sl &ljaoll dls

Uoaoll cudg dis jall dlb jelaig dyjlw pnoll dalasn e
o l@ng s ajaay disS joll dlb ¢l IS (pani g Jdnaa
SJLw e dbll oae 6 yanall pieig.yanall dhao

VoS diSyall o el wigrell e dlgguuo pé Elpii IS @

G0 J1ouwil) dis yall dln daleuill 0ae wingas (Joni

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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